
Minnesota 2024-2025 US Shooting Junior Olympics
3-P SMALLBORE Results St. Thomas Academy, Mendota Heights, MN 2/9/2025
Smallbore Master Score Sheet
Awards

1044601 Barth Parker U18 85 1 88 1 173-2 94 2 93 3 187-5 83 0 84 0 167-0 CenterShots 1 M R Winner U18 1 M Gold

1050051 Hupf August U18 86 0 83 0 169-0 88 1 90 0 178-1 82 0 90 2 172-2 CenterShots 1 M R U18 2 M Silver

1045949 Meinan Olive U15 89 1 90 0 179-1 84 1 84 1 168-2 91 2 80 0 171-2 CenterShots 1 F R U15 1 F Gold

1043924 Heldebrant Donar 86 0 91 1 177-1 82 1 89 2 171-3 81 0 82 0 163-0 X-Men 1 M L U15 2 M Bronze

1050317 Gallus Tabitha U18 75 0 75 0 150-0 91 3 90 1 181-4 84 1 71 0 155-1 F R U18 3 F Silver

1049061 Smith Marcos U15 58 0 72 0 130-0 85 0 84 1 169-1 56 0 67 0 123-0 X-Men 2 M R U15 3

1049555 Kocak Gabriel U15 62 0 78 0 140-0 87 1 85 1 172-2 44 0 63 0 107-0 M R

1050317 Maurer Grigg 51 0 0 117-0 83 1 78 0 161-1 64 0 62 1 126-1 X-Men 1 M R

1050885 Olsen Fiona 64 0 61 0 125-0 80 1 68 0 148-1 59 0 54 0 113-0 X-Men 1 F R F Bronze

1047292 Fields Jacob U15 67 1 49 0 116-1 73 0 71 0 144-0 42 0 42 0 84-0 X-Men 2 M R

1047263 Sharma Kieran U15 39 0 55 0 94-0 66 0 66 1 132-1 29 0 28 0 57-0 X-Men 2 M R

NA Rivera Tre U15 21 0 37 0 58-0 78 0 55 0 133-0 33 1 17 0 50-1 M L
0-0 0-0 0-0
0-0 0-0 0-0
0-0 0-0 0-0

Olive Meinan 179-1 168-2 171-2 518-5
August Hupf 169-0 178-1 172-2 519-3
Parker Barth 173-2 187-5 167-0 527-7

177-1 171-3 163-0 511-4
Grigg Maurer 117-0 161-1 126-1 404-2
Fiona Olsen 125-0 148-1 113-0 386-1

Marcos Smith 130-0 169-1 123-0 422-1
Kieran Sharma 94-0 132-1 57-0 283-1
Jacob Fields 116-1 144-0 84-0 344-1

Donar Heldebra

No Last First Class K1 CS K2 CS Ktotal P1 CS P2 CS Ptotal S1 CS S2 CS Stotal T.CS Total CS Club Team M/F New/NR/Tyro Overall Tyro New Class Medals

U15

U15 66
U18

Team Name K P S Total Rank T.CS
CenterShots 1 533-8 510-4 1564-15

X-Men 1 480-5 402-1 1301-7

X-Men 2 445-2 264-0 1049-3
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Minnesota 2024-2025 US Shooting Junior Olympics
International Air Rifle Results St. Thomas Academy, Mendota Heights, MN 2/8/2025
Air Rifle Master Score Sheet
Awards

1045949 Meinan Olive U15 96 6 97 5 96 4 98 7 93 3 95 3 CenterShots 1 F R Winner U15 1 F Gold
1050051 Hupf August U18 96 4 94 2 95 4 96 5 97 5 95 2 CenterShots 1 M R U18 1 M Gold
1047234 Eugster Elsa U18 92 1 95 6 91 2 92 2 94 3 95 4 CenterShots 2 F R U18 2 F Silver
1049017 Lee Olivia 95 5 94 3 94 2 90 3 92 5 92 4 CenterShots 2 F R U15 2 F Bronze
1043924 Heldebrant Donar 95 4 91 2 86 2 89 1 84 1 90 2 X-Men 1 M L U15 3 M Silver
1050317 Gallus Tabitha U18 85 0 89 1 87 1 89 2 89 2 89 2 CenterShots 2 F R U18 3
1044601 Barth Parker U18 88 2 90 2 86 1 87 3 81 0 87 0 CenterShots 1 M R M Bronze
1050317 Maurer Grigg 88 1 85 1 85 1 88 2 82 1 88 1 X-Men 1 M R
1049555 Kocak Gabriel U15 78 0 84 2 84 2 72 0 91 3 82 1 CenterShots 3 M R,Sporter,Tyro Tyro 1 Sporter 1

NA Sellner Will U18 78 0 83 0 85 3 78 0 83 0 77 0 StThomas 1 M R,Sporter Sporter 2
1050885 Olsen Fiona 81 2 77 0 75 0 79 0 78 0 78 0 X-Men 2 F R,Sporter Sporter 3

NA Saad Jonah U21 73 1 83 1 71 1 73 0 76 1 81 0 StThomas 1 M R,Sporter U21 1 Sporter 4
NA Steiner Nick U18 72 1 77 1 81 0 77 2 77 0 68 0 StThomas 1 M R,Sporter

1050344 Letze Audrey U15 74 0 77 0 77 1 64 0 80 1 79 1 CenterShots 3 F L,Sporter,New New 1
NA Brand Caitlin U18 71 1 72 0 70 0 76 0 79 1 67 0 Houston 1 F R,Sporter

1049061 Smith Marcos U15 74 1 62 0 71 0 67 1 68 0 73 0 X-Men 2 M R,Sporter
NA Brand Isaac U18 74 1 63 0 64 0 73 1 69 1 58 0 Houston 1 M R,Sporter
NA Carlson William U21 77 0 58 1 71 1 64 0 68 0 60 0 Houston 1 M L,Sporter U21 2

1050258 Lipinski Isaac U15 49 0 64 1 65 0 55 0 67 0 68 0 CenterShots 3 M R,Sporter,New New 2
1047263 Sharma Kieran U15 70 2 53 0 43 0 47 0 68 0 61 0 X-Men 3 M R,Sporter,Tyro Tyro 2
1047292 Fields Jacob U15 66 0 47 0 44 0 48 0 68 1 0 X-Men 2 M R,Sporter

NA Rivera Tre U15 56 0 58 1 55 0 52 1 41 0 57 1 X-Men 3 M L,Sporter,Tyro Tyro 3
NA Maurer Declan U15 54 0 37 1 45 0 39 1 37 0 42 1 X-Men 3 M R,Sporter,Tyro
NA Kelley Declan U15 24 0 38 0 34 0 38 0 44 0 44 1 X-Men 1 M New 3
NA Meinen Anders U15 34 0 30 0 27 0 23 0 25 0 37 0 M R,Sporter,Tyro

Olive Meinan 193-11 194-11 188-6 575-28
Parker Barth 178-4 173-4 168-0 519-8
August Hupf 190-6 191-9 192-7 573-22

Elsa Eugster 187-7 183-4 189-7 559-18
Tabitha Gallus 174-1 176-3 178-4 528-8
Olivia Lee 189-8 184-5 184-9 557-22

Sporter 1
Jonah Saad 156-2 144-1 157-1 457-4
Will Sellner 161-0 163-3 160-0 484-3
Nick Steiner 149-2 158-2 145-0 452-4

Sporter 2
Gabriel Kocak 162-2 156-2 173-4 491-8
Audrey Letze 151-0 141-1 159-2 451-3
Isaac Lipinski 113-1 120-0 135-0 368-1

186-6 175-3 174-3 535-12
Grigg Maurer 173-2 173-3 170-2 516-7
Declan Kelley 62-0 72-0 88-1 222-1

Sporter 3
Caitlin Brand 143-1 146-0 146-1 435-2
Isaac Brand 137-1 137-1 127-1 401-3

R,Sporter,Tyro,N

Donar Heldebra

No Last First Class S1 CS S2 CS S1Total S3 CS S4 CS STotal S5 CS S6 CS S3Total Total CS Club Team M/F Overall Tyro New Class Medals Sporter
193-11 194-11 188-6 575 28
190-6 191-9 192-7 573 22
187-7 183-4 189-7 559 18

U15 189-8 184-5 184-9 557 22
U15 186-6 175-3 174-3 535 12

174-1 176-3 178-4 528 8
178-4 173-4 168-0 519 8

U15 173-2 173-3 170-2 516 7
162-2 156-2 173-4 491 8
161-0 163-3 160-0 484 3

U18 158-2 154-0 156-0 468 2
156-2 144-1 157-1 457 4
149-2 158-2 145-0 452 4
151-0 141-1 159-2 451 3
143-1 146-0 146-1 435 2
136-1 138-1 141-0 415 2
137-1 137-1 127-1 401 3
135-1 135-1 128-0 398 2
113-1 120-0 135-0 368 1
123-2 90-0 129-0 342 2
113-0 92-0 129-1 334 1
114-1 107-1 98-1 319 3
91-1 84-1 79-1 254 3
62-0 72-0 88-1 222 1
64-0 50-0 62-0 176

Team Name S1+2 S3+4 S5+6 Total Rank T.CS Sporter Rank
CenterShots 1 558-24 548-13 1667-58

CenterShots 2 543-12 551-20 1644-48

StThomas 1 465-6 462-1 1393-11

CenterShots 3 417-3 467-6 1310-12

X-Men 1 420-6 432-6 1273-20

Houston 1 418-2 401-2 1234-7
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135-1 135-1 128-0 398-2

Sporter 4
Fiona Olsen 158-2 154-0 156-0 468-2
Marcos Smith 136-1 138-1 141-0 415-2
Jacob Fields 113-0 92-0 129-1 334-1

Sporter 5
Declan Maurer 91-1 84-1 79-1 254-3
Kieran Sharma 123-2 90-0 129-0 342-2
Tre Rivera 114-1 107-1 98-1 319-3

William Carlson

X-Men 2 384-1 426-1 1217-5

X-Men 3 281-2 306-2 915-8
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